18 Subat 2002 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 OZKANBEY(6)

2 COSARBEY(15)
3 GELIRIM@3)

4  KOTANBEY(4)
5 SERDARSAH(1)
6 SULUSBEY(7)
7  BATURLAR(@8)
8  CEYLANYILDIZ(5)
9  BELKAHVELI(2)
10 TEKINAY(11)
11 FLORIA(14)
12 TOYNAK(9)

13 HALITBEY(12)
14 AVASA(13)

15 PERSEN(10)

Yasg
8yaa

8yka
6ykk
Syda
6yaa
8yak
8yaa
8ykk
5ykk
8yaa
8ydk
Tyaa
8yaa
6yak

7yda

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)10.900 &
1.)1.090 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOKAY..1 - GILER 36

ATIG- MATRA.62

ATIG- MATRA 62

ERDOGANBEY - BEDIHA
HLAL(ZZAMAN.25 - VEBRUKE 85
FINAL - CAHDE 60

ALKURUS.12 - SABKA.71
RIZGAR 30 - ALMIVRUHIYE 12
HLALUZZAMAN25 - MEBRUKE 85
TUNCA - SEHERYILDIZI

FINAL - MESRURE45

ELHAN1 - NAZIMA.30/84
KAYHANBEY - BAGDATGULU.19
BAHADRHAN.1 - ZAFERYILDZI

B.HAN1 - HLAL.12

IKILi( ) 305,90 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 778,65 t, CIFTE( ) 99,20 ©

Siklet

55,5
51,5
56,5
58
59
57
56
58,5
59,5
50,5
52
56
53,5
52

55,6

Handikap 15

2)4.360 ¢
2)436 ¢

Jokey
MYARDIMCI

MGUNDUZELI
0.OZTURK
F.YARDIMCI
H.DEMRBAS
T.CEKICI
OBICER
E.BAYSAL
B.SENGEL
ATOPRAK

| AKKILIC
OKAYA
CAI

HUS KAYA

MU.DEMR

Sahip
AHM OZKAN

HAT. GUNES
ISM ALTIN

ABD. ELGAC
MUS. ARSLAN

A FER. KUGUKER
MEH. KORKMAZ
MEH. YOKSEL
HUR. ENSONRA
SAl. CELIK

MEH. OGUT*
HAL. KILIC

KAM EKNVEKGI
NAI. KARAKECI

SIN. KORKMAZ

3)2.180 ¢
3)218 ¢

Antrendrii
C.DEMR

VAKUZOM
OALTIN
SIPEK
OZER BASEL
HAY.CAN
AZBOZKURT
OZER BASEL
TKONUK
VAKUZOM
ASOYDAN
AZBOZKURT
AESSIZOGLU
KOZTURK

Y.TEKINALP

2000 Kum
4.)1.090 v
4)109 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St
23754 30,90 12
23859 10,55 14
238.77 560 8
238.80 4,00 3
23893 930 4
23978 935 6
24123 15,60 10
24173 10,80 9
24227 14,95 11
24239 3555 13
24281 1055 5
24431 2375 7
24495 6,15 1
24558 16,40 15
24668 355 2

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

Fark G Gik.

HP
39

27

46

43

50

38

36

41

46

33

28

36

34

30

35



